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The Champagne Kid Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:45 Making History 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -115.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:15 Beverley |Danzeno 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -112.68
Single 31st 14:45 Chester |Outbox 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -109.68
Single 30th 20:45 The Bull 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -105.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:15 Mudawwan 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -102.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Sapa Inca 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -99.68
Single 30th 17:05 Always 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -96.68
\Wolverhampto |Amazing
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:40 Thirsk  |Bielsa 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -93.68
Single 24th 18:50 Windsor |Matterhorn 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -115.68
Single 24th 18:30 Redcar |Anyonecanhav 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -112.68
eitall
Single 24th 17:15 Windsor |Phuket Power 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -108.68
Single 24th 15:50 Dal Horrisgle 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -104.68
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:40 York Ben Vrackie 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -101.68
Single 24th 15:20 Themaxwecan 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -98.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:15 Tabarrak 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -94.68
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:25 York Hamish 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -91.68
Single 23rd 20:45 Corinthian Girl 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -115.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 16:50 York Biometric 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -112.68
Single 23rd 14:50 Ffos Las |Royal 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -108.68
Residence
Single 23rd 14:25 York Dee Ex Bee 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -105.68
Single 23rd 14:15 Ffos Las |Skontonovski 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -102.68
Each Way 22nd 16:50 York Agincourt 13.00 4.00 Win 2 3.70 -98.68
Single 22nd 16:15 York Frankellina 6.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -102.38
Each Way 22nd 15:00 York Qaysar 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -98.38
Single 22nd 13:55 York Liberty Beach 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -94.38
Single 21st 19:15 Kempton |Alfurat River 4.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -90.38
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:50 York Oti Ma Boati 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -87.38
Each Way 21st 16:15 York Carnwennan 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -84.38
Single 21st 15:00 York Constantinople 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -80.38
Single 20th 16:55 Simba Samba 2.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -76.38
Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:40 Brighton |Paddy The 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -72.38
Chef
Single 19th 20:00 Windsor [Central City 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -69.38
Single 19th 19:00 Windsor |Black Lotus 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -67.38
Single 19th 18:30 Windsor |Look Surprised 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -83.38
Single 19th 17:30 Windsor |Tone The 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -80.38
Barone
Single 19th 16:45 Lingfield |Quick 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -77.38
(A.W) Recovery
Single 19th 15:00 Catterick |Deeds Not 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -74.38
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Words
Single 18th 16:20 Horst 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -71.38
Southwell
Single 18th 15:30 Red Balloons 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -69.38
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:50 Deauville|Golden Horde 9.50 3.00 Not Available - -66.38
Single 18th 14:30 Hereby 2.38 4.00 Win 1 4.69 -66.38
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:45 Newbury |Ocala 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -71.07
Single 17th 16:25 Ripon Gentle Look 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - -68.07
Single 17th 15:55 Dazzling Dan 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 -68.07
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 15:25 Saaheq 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -78.07
Doncaster
Single 17th 15:15 Ripon Dakota Gold 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 -75.07
Single 17th 15:15 Ripon Lahore 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -81.37
Single 17th 15:15 Ripon Belated Breath 17.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -80.37
Each Way 17th 14:05 Ripon Tawny Port 17.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -77.37
Single 17th 14:05 Ripon  |Tawny Port 17.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -75.37
Single 17th 13:15 Newbury |Qarasu 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -74.37
Single 16th 17:05 Newbury |Skyman 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -83.37
Each Way 16th 16:20 Fenjal 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -80.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:45 Superseded 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -78.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 19:45 Major Valentine 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -75.37
Chepstow
Single 15th 19:10 Cool Reflection 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -94.87
Chepstow
Single 15th 17:55 Minnelli 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -91.87
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:30 Beverley |Northern Lyte 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -88.87
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Sheepscar Lad 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -85.87
Single 15th 14:50 Salisbury|Aperitif 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -82.87
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |Doncaster 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -79.87
Rosa
Single 15th 14:00 Beverley |Dancing 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -75.87
Leopard
Single 14th 20:10 Kempton |[Attainment 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -72.87
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:40 Newton |Black Anthem 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -69.87
Abbot
Single 14th 16:10 Newton |Khismet 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -77.87
Abbot
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Archie Perkins 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -74.87
Single 14th 14:50 Salisbury|Texting 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -70.87
Single 13th 20:15 Carlisle [Roar 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -67.87
Single 13th 20:00 Lingfield |Fancy Flyer 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 -64.87
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:00 Lingfield |Glorious Jem 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -74.87
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:30 Lingfield |Classified 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -70.87
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:55 Lingfield |Sleepdancer 11.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -67.87
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:15 Ffos Las |Arcadienne 9.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -64.87
Single 13th 14:00 What A 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -61.87
Nottingham Business
Single 13th 14:00 Leapers Wood 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65.37
Nottingham
Single 12th 20:50 Avenue Foch 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -62.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Waterfront 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.37
Single 12th 19:20 Steelriver 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -54.37




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:00 Windsor |Rotherwick 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -51.37
Single 12th 18:50 Street Poet 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -48.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:30 Windsor |Making History 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -45.37
Single 12th 18:20 Fantastic Flyer 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -41.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:00 Windsor |Onassis 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -37.37
Single 12th 17:50 Barbarosa 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Tonto's Spirit 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.37
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Aghast 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -27.37
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Moftris 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -26.37
Single 11th 16:40 Windsor |Berkshire 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -23.37
Savvy
Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Maktabba 3.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -19.37
Single 11th 14:30 Windsor |Angel Grey 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -15.37
Single 10th 17:00 Muraageb 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:35 Redcar |Agravain 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.37
Single 10th 16:35 Redcar |Nearly There 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.37
Single 10th 16:00 Ascot Hero Hero 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -17.37
Single 10th 15:45 Light Blush 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.37
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 14.:45 Desert Doctor 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 13:55 Haydock |Mayfair Spirit 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.37
Single 10th 13:40 Ascot  |What A 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -5.37
Welcome
Single 10th 13:05 Ascot Corinthia 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.37
Knight
Single 10th 13:05 Ascot  |Stone Of 8.50 3.00 Win 1 19.13 -1.37
Destiny
Single 9th 21:10 Fitzwilly 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -20.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:15 Ice Lord 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 19:20 Haydock |Fantom Force 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -14.5
Single 9th 17:10 Euro Implosion 1.83 5.00 Win 1 3.32 -10.5
Musselburgh
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |Robot Boy 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.82
Single 8th 19:15 Sandown|Mokammal 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.82
Single 8th 17:20 Bond Street 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.82
Yarmouth Beau
Single 7th 17:50 Highly Sprung 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -5.82
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:10 Bath Trelinney 2.88 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -2.82
Single 6th 19:30 Uncertain 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1.18
Nottingham Smile
Single 6th 17:45 Catterick |[Macs Blessings| 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.18
Single 6th 17:10 Catterick |International 11.00 3.00 Win 1 28.50 7.18
Man
Single 6th 16:40 Catterick |Piedita 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -21.32
Each Way 6th 14:45 Newbury |Shorter Skirt 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.32
Single 5th 19:45 Carlisle |Redarna 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -14.32
Single 5th 17:00 Ripon Tor 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -24.82
Single 5th 16:15 Kempton|Zuba 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -21.82
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:30 Ripon Pipers Note 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -39.82




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:15 Kempton |Miss Yoda 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -36.82
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:15 Kempton |Stormbomber 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -48.82
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:45 Kempton |Force Of 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.82
(A.W) Impact

Single 4th 17:30 Galway |Macquarie 10.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -42.82

Single 4th 15:55 Galway |[Turnberry Isle 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -39.82

Single 4th 14:47 Deauville|Polydream 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36.82

Each Way 4th 14:45 Galway |Dawn Raider 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -33.82

Single 3rd 18:05 Lingfield |Eventura 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.82

Each Way 3rd 17:25 Mr 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -27.82
Goodwood Scaramanga

Single 3rd 17:25 Storting 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.82
Goodwood

Single 3rd 16:10 Galway |Royal County 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -21.82

Down

Single 3rd 16:00 Thirsk  |Tulfarris 5.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -30.82

Single 3rd 15:50 Motagally 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.82
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Air Raid 23.00 3.00 Loss 22 -3.00 -24.82
Goodwood

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Justanotherbott 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -21.82
Goodwood le

Single 3rd 14:50 Thirsk  |Roundhay Park 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -17.82

Each Way 3rd 14:25 Shailene 26.00 3.00 Win 3 7.88 -13.82
Goodwood

Single 3rd 14:10 Consequences 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -21.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 20:00 Dubai 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21.7
Newmarket Discovery
(July)

Single 2nd 19:00 Battle Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.7
Newmarket Marathon
(July)

Single 2nd 17:05 Bath Sadlers Beach 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.7

Single 2nd 16:40 Baghdad 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.7
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:45 Gold Flash 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:00 What's The 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -5.7
Goodwood Story

Single 2nd 14:25 Duke Of 4.00 3.00 Win 1 6.30 -2.7
Goodwood Hazzard

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Foxtrot Lady 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9
Goodwood

Single 1st 19:30 Epsom |Ascended 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -7

Single 1st 15:00 Dal Horrisgle 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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